
4,72
120  

2,
56 65

 
15

5 
[6

,1
1]

31
0 

[1
2,

21
]

46
5 

[1
8,

31
]

3,94
100

 M
ax

. 1
95

0m
m

 /
 7

6,
77

in
ch

 

Description:

Dimensions are in millimeters [inch]
All product specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
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Date/Rev.:

Lindberghstrasse 15, 86343 Königsbrunn
Tel.: +49 8231 95787 0
info@biontechnologies.com
www.biontechnologies.com

NOTE: All copyrights, trademarks, patents and other rights in connection herewith
are expressly reserved to the company BION TECHNOLOGIES GMBH and no license
is created hereby.
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